

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR REPORT NO. 61 OF 2023

In

COMPANY PETITION 883 OF 2009

**Official Liquidator Of New Haven Steel BallPETITIONER
Corporation Pvt. Ltd.(in Liquidation)**

V/S

M/s. D.i. Steel Pvt. Ltd.

....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE BHARATI DANGRE
J**

DATE : 13th July, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 14/07/2023 (at 02.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)